
Start Time End Time Subject Tiers? Duration Start Time End Time Subject Tiers? Duration

English Literature, Paper 2: Computer Science, Paper 1:
AAC & Poetry, Sections A & B Computer Systems

History, Paper 1: USA, then 1hr, Combined Science:
History, Paper 2: Germany / 45m Biology, Paper 1 /

Geography, Paper 1: Sections B & C
& Paper 3: Section 3

AQA English Language,
Paper 2

Maths, Paper 1 15:15 French Writing F/H 1hr 15

(Non-Calculator) 15:15 Spanish Writing F/H 1hr 15

Music, Component 3:
Appraising 

Combined Science: Hospitality & Catering, Unit 1:
Chemistry, Paper 1 / The Hospitality & Catering Industry/

15:45 Separate Chemistry, Paper 1 F/H 1hr 45 14:00 Catch Up

(Calculator)

Combined Science:
Physics, Paper 1 /

09:00 10:45 Separate Physics, Paper 1 F/H 1hr 45 14:00 Catch Up

Friday 28th November

09:00 Tuesday 25th November 14:001hr 30

1hr 1009:00 10:10

Closure DayClosure Day

1hr 30

ADT (Ar2, Tx2, 3D Design) n/a 1hr
day timings: P1-4 day timings: P5

Follow school
ADT (Ar2, Tx, 3D Design) n/a 4hr Thursday 27th November

Follow school

14:00 Catch Up

Catch Up

1hr 30 Thursday 20th November 14:00

14:00 15:20 n/a 1hr 20

 Drama: Performance & Response14:00 15:30 n/a

Catch Up

10:45 1hr 45Citizenship, Paper 2 /

1hr 45

Wednesday 19th November

09:00

F/H

Monday 24th November

n/a

14:00
15:10

09:00 10:45
Friday 21st November

F/H 1hr 10

n/a

F/H10:3009:00

Wednesday 26th November

Maths, Paper 2
F/H10:30

09:00 10:45 n/a 1hr 45 14:00

Monday 17th November

Date

ADT, Unit 1: Fine Art (Group 11/Ar1)

Follow school day 
timings: P5

Devising Drama NEA /

n/a 4hr

14:00 15:30n/a 1hr 35

15:45

Year 11 Mock Exams

Morning Session Afternoon Session

11:15 13:25 n/a 2hr 10
Friday 14th November 1hrFollow school

day timings: P1-4

ADT, Unit 1: Fine Art (Group 11/Ar1) n/a

1hr 3009:00 10:35

10:45

10:30

09:00

F/H 1hr 10

14:00

14:00n/a

Tuesday 18th November

n/a 1hr 30 

15:10

n/a

1hr 45Separate Biology, Paper 1 F/H


